TRANSAXLE K110

KANZAKI

Printed from Cyber Cat - STI GA

Secti on:

DRIVAXEL KPL/AXLE SHAFT ASSY

SLUTDREV KPL/FINAL GEAR ASSY

BROMS KPL/BRAKE ASSY

ZTIGRA

ISPARE PARTS



Printed from Cyber Cat - STI GA

Section: KANZAKI TRANSAXLE K110
Pos. Quantity Spare part No Description Kit Notes New
K110
1 1 1139-0213-01 Final pinion assy
4 1 1139-0214-01 Final gear
5 1 1139-0236-01 Ball bearing
6 1 9549- 0041-00 Ball bearing
Al 2 1139-0225-01 Washer
A2 1 1139-0215-01 Axle shaft-L.H
A3 1 1139-0216-01 Axle shaft-R H.
A 2 1139-0217-01 Needl e bearing
A5 2 1139-0229-01 Ring
A6 2 1139-0241-01 Sea
Bl 1 1139-0220-01 Brake drum
B2 1 1139-0221-01 Brake assy
B3 2 1139-0218-01 . Brake shoe
B4 1 1139-0219-01 . Spring
B5 1 1139-0222-01 .Brake cover assy
B11 1 1139-0228-01 Ring
B12 4 1139-0242-01 Bolt
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Printed from Cyber Cat - STI GA
Section: KANZAKI TRANSAXLE K110

TRANSMISSIONSHUS KPL/TRANSAXLE CASE ASSY HUVUDAXEL KPL/MAIN SHAFT ASSY

Z/TIGA

BRAFRE PARTS



Printed from Cyber Cat - STI GA

Section: KANZAKI TRANSAXLE K110
Pos. Quantity Spare part No Description Kit Notes New
K110
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1139-0223-01
1139-0200- 01
1139-0202-01
1139-0224-01
1139-0203-01
1139-0231-01
1139-0232-01
1139-0238-01
1139-0239-01
1139-0240-01
1139-0244-01
1139-0245-01
1139-0246-01
1139-0201-01
1139-0204- 01
1139-0205-01
1139-0206- 01
1139-0226- 01
1139-0211-01
1139-0227-01
1139-0212-01
1139-0230-01
1139-0234-01
1139-0243-01
1139-0247-01
1139-0207-01
1139-0208- 01
1139-0209-01
1139-0210-01
1139-0233-01
1139-0235-01

Seal ant
Transm ssi on case
Upper case

Vent val ve assy
Lower case

Pl ug

Pl ug

Packi ng

Packi ng

Packi ng

Tappi ng screw
Tappi ng screw
Tappi ng screw
Washer

Mot or gear assy
Mai n shaft
Shi m assy
Differential gear
Pi ni on shaft
Differential pinion

Case

Washer

Bal | bearing
Bol t

Nut

Idle shaft
Gear (24)7
Thrust — o)
Needl e/(beari ng
Balh/p ring
Bal I/ beari ng
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